The LED Retrofit Cans are replacements for existing, less efficient incandescent and compact fluorescent (CFL) light sources. They consume up to
80% less energy, thereby significantly reducing operating costs. The superior life hours of this lamp make it ideal for hard to reach places,
reducing maintenance.
ECO-FRIENDLY, MERCURY FREE • NO UV • NO PROJECTED HEAT
By incorporating advanced circuitry into our LED products, dimmable LED lamps function with switch
dimmers just as normal incandescents do by allowing full linear dimming control.
NOTE: Due to multiple input voltage integrated circuits, some items may not be compatible with dimming devices. These items may not be
compatible with all electronic transformers.
LED RETROFIT CAN
90911 / 90913
90914
90910
0617
90906
90915 9099X
90919
Only dimmable at 120V
9100X
Only dimmable at 120V
90922/90928
Ordering Information
Note: Energy Star® items are certified at the time of production.  Please visit www.energystar.gov for the most recent list of qualified products.
For covered ceilings only.
Published lumens on LED products are approximate and may vary slightly.
ITEM# DESCRIPTION WATT DIMM COLOR LUMENS MOL VOLT BASE HOURS CASE
90906 LED RETROFIT 4” CAN 9W/50K/WHITE TRIM/MED DIMMABLE - SL® ES 9 YES 5000K 680 3.2 120V MEDIUM 50,000 12
90910 LED RETROFIT 4” CAN 10W/30K/MED/DIMMABLE V4 - SUPERIOR LIFE® ES 10 YES 3000K 700 2.8 120V MEDIUM 50,000 12
90919 LED RETROFIT 4” SQ CAN 10W/30K/MED DIMMABLE/V4 - SUPERIOR LIFE® ES 10 YES 3000K 610 2.8 120V MEDIUM 50,000 12
90911 LED RETROFIT 5”/6” CAN 10W/30K/90CRI/MED/DIMMABLE V4 - SL® ES 10 YES 3000K 620 3.4 120V MEDIUM 50,000 12
90915 LED RETROFIT 5”/6” CAN 12W/30K/90CRI/WHITE TRIM/MED DIMM - SL® ES 12 YES 3000K 840 3.5 120V MEDIUM 50,000 8
90922 LED RETROFIT 5”/6” CAN 15W/30K/90CRI/WHITE TRIM/MED DIMM - SL® 15 YES 3000K 1000 2.4 120V MEDIUM 50,000 12
90928 LED RETROFIT 5”/6” CAN 15W/50K/90CRI/WHITE TRIM/MED DIMM - SL® 15 YES 5000K 1000 2.4 120V MEDIUM 50,000 12
90913 LED RETROFIT 5”/6” CAN 15W/30K/MED/DIMMABLE V4 - SUPERIOR LIFE® ES 15 YES 3000K 1100 3.4 120V MEDIUM 50,000 12
90914 LED RETROFIT 5”/6” CAN 15W/50K/MED/DIMMABLE V4 - SUPERIOR LIFE® ES 15 YES 5000K 1100 3.4 120V MEDIUM 50,000 12
20103 LED RETROFIT 6” CAN/WHITE/15W/30K/110-277V/DIMMABLE* - SL® 15 @ 120V 3000K 1000 4.7 110-277V -- 50,000 12
91004 LED RETROFIT 6” CAN/WHITE/15W/50K/110-277V/DIMMABLE* - SL® 15 @ 120V 5000K 1100 4.7 110-277V -- 50,000 12
90992 LED RETROFIT 8” CAN/WHITE/25W/30K/100-277V/DIMMABLE* - SL® ES 25 @ 120V 3000K 1950 5.3 100-277V -- 50,000 6
90993 LED RETROFIT 8” CAN/WHITE/25W/50K/100-277V/DIMMABLE* - SL® ES 25 @ 120V 5000K 1950 5.3 100-277V -- 50,000 6
90994 LED RETROFIT 8” CAN/WHITE/30W/30K/100-277V/DIMMABLE* - SL® ES 30 @ 120V 3000K 2350 5.3 100-277V -- 50,000 6
90995 LED RETROFIT 8” CAN/WHITE/30W/50K/100-277V/DIMMABLE* - SL® ES 30 @ 120V 5000K 2350 5.3 100-277V -- 50,000 6
ACCESSORY
90905-QC  CONNECTOR FOR GU24 BASE ON 4” AND 5”/6” CAN 1
Key: DIMM = Dimmable / ES = Energy Star® GU24 BASE
0617
*Only dimmable at 120V
ebrantley
Highlight
ebrantley
Highlight